90
6
27
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 906
906
K
no
bs

321-011Black10mm
321-000Black9mm
250+100+50+5+Order CodeColourKnob Dia.
Price EachOrder Multiple=5
321-1141451-36-Black041-6020Black36mm
321-1021451-28-Red041-5030Red
321-0841451-28-Black041-5020Black28mm
321-0721451-21-Red041-4030Red
321-0601451-21-Grey041-4010Grey
321-0591451-21-Black041-4020Black21mm
321-0471451-14-Red041-3030Red
321-0351451-14-Grey041-3010Grey
321-0231451-14-Black041-3020Black14.5mm
321-0111451-10-Black041-2020Black10mm
321-0001451-9-Black041-1020Black9mm
Order CodeTypeMftrs.List No.ColourKnob Dia.
Nut Covers — 1454 and 1455 Series
H65
LinedPlain
320-7911455-044-322073 Series only 14.5mm Black 044-3220
320-7801455-14-Grey14.5mm Grey 044-3110
320-7781455-14-Black14.5mm Black 044-3120
320-7661455-10-BlackLined 10mm Black 044-2120
320-7541454-14-BlackPlain 14.5mm Black 044-3020
Order CodeTypeDia. Colour Mftrs. List No.
320-79173 Series Only
320-780
320-778.
320-766Lined
320-754.Plain
1+ 50+ 100+ 250+Order Code
Price Each
Type
Type 1454 are used with type 70 Series knobs and 1455 with 71 series knobs.